





WCA201 - WORKCENTRE SYSTEM SERIES 2000

No.	Description	Qty
1	Table Top (complete)	1
2	Saw Slot Repair Kit (centre infill strip)	1
3	Protractor Slot Repair Kit (outer)	1
4	Table Latch (complete)	1
5	Overhead Guard	1
5a	Overhead Guard Hold-down Fingers Guard	2
6	Support	1
7	Protractor (complete)	1
7a	Protractor Knob	1
7b	Protractor Lock Pointer	1
7c	Protractor Slide Strip	1
7d	Protractor Sandpaper (long)	1
7e	Protractor Sandpaper (short)	1
8	Rip Fence (no bevel guides)	1
8a	Rip Fence (no fittings)	1
9	Rip Fence Bevel Guide Set	1
10	Fence Track Inner - Front	1
11	Fence Track Inner - Rear	1
12	Fence Track Outer - Front	1
13	Fence Track Outer - Rear	1
14	Fence Cap - front	1
15	Fence Cap - rear	1
16	Fence Hanger	1
17	Cross-Cut Fence (complete)	1
18	MDF Sub-fence (50 x 16mm)	1
19	Nylon Feet for crosscut fence	4
20	Fence Catches	2
21	Saw Slide Chassis	1
46	Chassis - front	1
47	Chassis - rear	1
23	Bearings	4
24	Saw Clamp Tree	1
25	Saw Side Guard (2 piece)	1
26	Bearing Channel	1
27	Base Channel	1
28	Leg	1
29	End Panel Assembly - front	1
30	End Panel Assembly - rear	1
31	Cam Lock Assembly	1
32	Table Support Bag / Kit	1
33	Nylon Scale Indicator	4
34	Push Stick Hanger	2
35	Table Support Rail	1
36	Protractor Hooks	2
37	Switchbox (complete)	1
38	Stop Plate	1
38a	Stop Plate pin	1
39	Push-Stick - conventional type	1



WCA201 - WORKCENTRE SYSTEM SERIES 2000

No.	Description	Qty
40	Leg Lock Pin (complete)	4
41	Angled foot	4
42	Main Fastener Bag	1
42a	M8 x 16 Bolt	1
42b	M8 Flange Nut	4
42c	8mm Washer	4
42d	M8 Nyloc Nut	20
42e	M8 x 50 Bolt	8
42f	Push stick hanger	8
42g	$\frac{3}{16}$ " Nut	2
42h	$\frac{3}{16}$ " Screw	3
42i	Scale Pointer Labels	1pr
42j	Angled foot	4
42k	Tube Spanner	1
42l	Trigger Strap	1
43	Captive Push & Side Pressure Finger Kit	1
43a	Side Pressure Finger Kit (for protractor)	1
44	Bearing spacer	1
45	Chassis hook	1
46	Triton saw alignment cams	1
48	Chassis brace	1
49	Saw guard pivot - front	1
50	Saw guard pivot - rear	1